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UCS
Série UCS

UCS-15/CDD/QM
Ultrazvukovy snimac

« 2 anti-valentné spinacie vystupy vo variante pnp alebo

npn

« Microsonic Teach-in pomoci tlacitka
« RozliSenie 0,1 mm

« Teplotna kompenzacia

e Prevadzkové napatie 10-30 V

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACIA

Displej

Housing

I0-LINK

Material

Max. vzdialenost’
Napajacie napatie
Operacna vzdialenost’
Rozlisenie

Slepa zéna

Trieda krytia

Vystup

[ Teaehn button

Nie

Fixné

Nie

Zinok

250 mm
10-30 VDC
150 mm
0,1 mm

20 mm
P67

2xPNP
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